
45th International Rally Philpa / Tour
Greece 22-25 Septembe

Results Tour

Pos No Participant Nat Crew Vechicle Cat Pos Stages Penalty Total Diff Prv Diff 1st

1 127 CYP ΚΑΤΣΙΟΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ TOYOTA COROLLA 1200 SR Tour Tour (1) 29 - 29 - -
CYP ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 1977 1166cc

2 130 GRE ΤΣΙΡΙΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ OPEL ASCONA Tour Tour (2) 55 - 55 +26 +26
GRE ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 1978 1200cc

3 115 GRE ΞΕΣΤΕΡΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ FIAT 124 Tour Tour (3) 58 - 58 +3 +29
GRE ΔΟΓΑΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 1972 1600cc

4 114 GRE ΠΕΙΘΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ MERCEDES BENZ 250 C Tour Tour (4) 104 - 104 +46 +75
GRE ΠΕΙΘΗ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΩ 1971 2778cc

5 116 GRE ΔΟΥΓΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ZASTAVA 750CC Tour Tour (5) 114 - 114 +10 +85
GRE ΔΟΥΓΑΛΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1972 767cc

6 125 GRE ΞΥΝΟΓΑΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO Tour Tour (6) 219 - 219 +105 +190
GRE ΖΩΓΑ ΚΛΕΙΩ 1976 1995cc

7 108 GRE ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ PORSCHE 356 B SUPER Tour Tour (7) 223 - 223 +4 +194
GRE ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1963 1582cc

8 124 GRE ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ MERCEDES BENZ 350SL Tour Tour (8) 251 - 251 +28 +222
GRE ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΙΛΕΤΑ 1976 3499cc

9 100 AUT THOMAS BILLICSICH FORD  A CABRIOLET Tour Tour (9) 288 - 288 +37 +259
AUT ANDREA BILLICSICH 1931 3286cc

10 122 AC3 GRE ΝΤΑΝΑΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ PORSCHE 911 Tour Tour (10) 291 - 291 +3 +262
NLD SABINE ΚΕΝΒΕΕΚ 1973 2341cc

11 113 GRE ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ PORSCHE 914 Tour Tour (11) 351 - 351 +60 +322
GRE ΜΠΟΥΝΑΖΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1970 1700cc

12 133 AUT MARTIN DELLA PIETRA AUDI QUATTRO Tour Tour (12) 372 - 372 +21 +343
AUT GABRIELE DELLA PIETRA 1982 2144cc

13 111 CYP ΠΕΛΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ VW CABRIOLET Tour Tour (13) 387 - 387 +15 +358
CYP ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1970 1285cc

14 101 GRE ΚΑΛΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ BUICK 8 - 56 - C Tour Tour (14) 468 - 468 +81 +439
GRE ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΤΡΙΣΕΥΓΕΝΗ 1931 3616cc

15 110 GRE ΠΤΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ FIAT NECKAR NSU EUROPA Tour Tour (15) 477 - 477 +9 +448
USA RICKERT HOWARD 1965 1221cc

16 131 GRE ΜΑΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ MERCEDES BENZ 230C Tour Tour (16) 541 - 541 +64 +512
GRE ΜΑΛΙΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1978 2307cc

17 129 GRE ΨΑΛΛΙΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ VOLVO 244 GL Tour Tour (17) 568 - 568 +27 +539
GRE ΨΑΛΛΙΔΑ ΡΟΥΛΑ 1978 2127cc

18 119 GRE ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΤΣΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ FIAT 124 SPECIAL Tour Tour (18) 627 - 627 +59 +598
GRE ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 1972 1438cc

19 135 GRE ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PORSCHE 944 Tour Tour (19) 1204 - 1204 +577 +1175
GRE ΜΕΛΑΜΠΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΖΑΜΠΙΑ 1985 2479cc

20 121 GRE ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ LOTUS ELAN 2+2 Tour Tour (20) 1779 - 1779 +575 +1750
GRE ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 1973 1588cc

21 103 GRE ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CHEVROLET STYLELINE Tour Tour (21) 2149 - 2149 +370 +2120
GRE ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΗΒΗ 1949 3500cc

22 109 GRE ΒΑΛΒΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ SKODA OCTAVIA SUPER Tour Tour (22) 4003 - 4003 +1854 +3974
GRE ΒΑΛΒΗ ΣΙΣΣΥ 1963 1221cc
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